
319-753-2864
Find a full list of tours & day-by-day 

itineraries at gowindstar.comformerly Trailways Travel

TOUR INCLUDES:
• Deluxe Roundtrip Motorcoach Transportation
• On-Board Friendly Host
• 5 Nights Hotel Accomodations
• 7 Meals
• Kentucky Derby Museum  
   & Churchill Downs Tour
   - Interactive Experience with Exhibits
   - Racetrack Tour
   - Mock Racing Event
• Kentucky Horse Park
   - Live Horse Presentations
   - Trolley Ride
   - Smithsonian-affiliated Museum

• Bourbon Tasting & Distillery
• Louisville Stoneware & Co. Tour
• Derby Dinner Playhouse
   - Broadway-style Performance & Buffet Dinner
• Muhammad Ali Center
• Frazier History Museum
• Thunder Over Louisville
   - Premium Seating & Dinner
   - Largest Fireworks & Airshow in the Nation

 TOUR PRICING:
$2200 PP DOUBLE | $2650 SINGLE

Non-Members Please Add $30

Join us for a six-day adventure through Kentucky filled with horses, history, bour-
bon and one unforgettable finale - Thunder Over Louisville.

Along the way, explore the Kentucky Derby Museum and Churchill Downs, 
meet equine stars at the Kentucky Horse Park, taste Kentucky bourbon, visit the 
Muhammad Ali Center, tour Louisville Stoneware & Co, and enjoy Broadway-style 
entertainment at the Derby Dinner Playhouse. With memorable meals and comfort-
able accommodations, every day is packed with experiences you’ll love.

But the highlight comes on April 18 at Thunder Over Louisville, the official kick-off 
to the Kentucky Derby Festival. By day, jets roar overhead in a thrilling air show. 
By night, the skies erupt in the largest annual fireworks display in North America - a 
breathtaking spectacle over the Ohio River. You’ll take it all in from premium seats at 
the KFC Yum! Center, complete with dinner and unbeatable views.

Don’t miss this once-in-a-lifetime event wrapped inside a tour full of Kentucky 
treasures. Seats are limited - reserve today!

Thunder Over Louisville
THE KENTUCKY DERBY FESTIVAL

APRIL 14-19, 2026

PP DOUBLE MEMBERSHIP
$450
$620
$2300
$1800
$1825
COMING SOON!
$2150
$3500
$2225
COMING SOON!
COMING SOON!
$2650
COMING SOON!
COMING SOON!
COMING SOON!
COMING SOON!
$2900

TOUR
Grandparents Tour Chicago
Love Along the River: St. Charles & St. Louis
Grand Gulf Getaway - Galveston, TX
Sky Dancers of the Platte: Sandhill Cranes
Macon Cherry Blossom Celebration
Spring Mystery Tour
Thunder Over Louisville
Drums of Liberty - Virginia
Springtime in Washington D.C.
Fireside Dinner Theatre: Hairspray
Eureka Springs, AR
Amish Country: Indiana, Ohio & Pennsylvania
Fireside Dinner Theatre: Million Dollar Quartet
Hermann, Missouri
Mackinac Island & The Upper Peninsula
Michigan’s Fruit Loop
Boston Tall Ships

DATE
1/17-1/18
2/6-2/8
2/20-2/28
3/10-3/15
3/19-3/25
APRIL
4/14-4/19
4/15-4/25
4/22-4/29
4/30-5/1
MAY
5/3-5/9
6/11-6/12
JUNE
JUNE
JULY
7/9-7/16


