

## Thunder Over Louisville THE KENTUCKY DERBY FESTIVAL

## APRIL 14-19, 2026

Join us for a six-day adventure through Kentucky filled with horses, history, bourbon and one unforgettable finale - **Thunder Over Louisville**.

Along the way, explore the **Kentucky Derby Museum** and **Churchill Downs**, meet equine stars at the Kentucky Horse Park, taste Kentucky bourbon, visit the **Muhammad Ali Center**, tour **Louisville Stoneware & Co**, and enjoy Broadway-style entertainment at the **Derby Dinner Playhouse**. With memorable meals and comfortable accommodations, every day is packed with experiences you'll love.

But the highlight comes on April 18 at Thunder Over Louisville, the official kick-off to the **Kentucky Derby Festival**. By day, jets roar overhead in a thrilling air show. By night, the skies erupt in the largest annual fireworks display in North America - a breathtaking spectacle over the Ohio River. You'll take it all in from premium seats at the **KFC Yum! Center**, complete with dinner and unbeatable views.

Don't miss this once-in-a-lifetime event wrapped inside a tour full of Kentucky treasures. Seats are limited - reserve today!

## **TOUR INCLUDES:**

- Deluxe Roundtrip Motorcoach Transportation
- On-Board Friendly Host
- 5 Nights Hotel Accomodations
- 7 Meals
- Kentucky Derby Museum
  & Churchill Downs Tour
  - Interactive Experience with Exhibits
  - Racetrack Tour
  - Mock Racing Event
- Kentucky Horse Park
  - Live Horse Presentations
  - Trolley Ride
  - Smithsonian-affiliated Museum

- Bourbon Tasting & Distillery
- Louisville Stoneware & Co. Tour
- Derby Dinner Playhouse
  - Broadway-style Performance & Buffet Dinner
- Muhammad Ali Center
- Frazier History Museum
- Thunder Over Louisville
  - Premium Seating & Dinner
  - Largest Fireworks & Airshow in the Nation

## **TOUR PRICING:**

\$2200 PP DOUBLE | \$2650 SINGLE Non-Members Please Add \$30

DATE	TOUR	PP DOUBLE MEMBERSHIP
1/17-1/18	Grandparents Tour Chicago	\$450
2/6-2/8	Love Along the River: St. Charles & St. Louis	\$620
2/20-2/28	Grand Gulf Getaway - Galveston, TX	\$2300
3/10-3/15	Sky Dancers of the Platte: Sandhill Cranes	\$1800
3/19-3/25	Macon Cherry Blossom Celebration	\$1825
APRIL	Spring Mystery Tour	COMING SOON!
4/14-4/19	Thunder Over Louisville	\$2150
4/15-4/25	Drums of Liberty - Virginia	\$3500
4/22-4/29	Springtime in Washington D.C.	\$2225
4/30-5/1	Fireside Dinner Theatre: Hairspray	COMING SOON!
MAY	Eureka Springs, AR	COMING SOON!
5/3-5/9	Amish Country: Indiana, Ohio & Pennsylvania	\$2650
6/11-6/12	Fireside Dinner Theatre: Million Dollar Quartet	COMING SOON!
JUNE	Hermann, Missouri	COMING SOON!
JUNE	Mackinac Island & The Upper Peninsula	COMING SOON!
JULY	Michigan's Fruit Loop	COMING SOON!
7/9-7/16	Boston Tall Ships	\$2900



319-753-2864

Find a full list of tours & day-by-day itineraries at **gowindstar.com**